

Court No. - 84

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 34523 of 2024

Applicant :- Smt Sushma And 3 Others

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Akash Tomar, Shiv Kumar Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- Amit Daga, G.A.

Hon'ble Deepak Verma, J.

Sri Amit Daga, learned counsel for informant, granted two week's time to file affidavit.

As prayed, list after two weeks as fresh.

Order Date :- 15.5.2025

Nitin Verma