



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 34523 of 2024

Smt Sushma And 3 Others

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Akash Tomar, Harshit Pathak, Prakhar
Srivastava, Shiv Kumar Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Amit Daga, G.A.

Court No. - 82

HON'BLE PADAM NARAIN MISHRA, J.

1. On the request of learned counsel for the applicants, list on 23.02.2026.

(Padam Narain Mishra,J.)

February 17, 2026

Israr